LIST OF INDUSTRY / SERVICE SECTOR EXPERT

NAME OF INSTITUTE :- Govt. |.T.l Talwara

NAME OF INDUSTRY :- The Unati Co-op Mkt. Cum Processig Society Ltd. Talwara Distt :- Hoshiarpur (Pb.)

Type of Industry :- Food Processing

Sr.N N Desi " e ‘ Contact Expertise
X ame esighation Division E-Mail Number
Mr. Jyoti General Administration & Administration
L i ti. 9417036707 ;
Saroop Manager Operational lsaroop@unatl.ore & Operational
Mr. Rakesh . :
2 Pali Manager Production rakeshpali@unati.org 19041624213 |Production
Mr. Vija .
3 Kuma: Y Manager Fermentation vijay@unati.org 8699158034 |Fermentation
Mr. Gurdi
4 Singhur ' Manager Estate gurdip@unati.org 9464320905 |Estate
Mr. Ash i
5 Kurmai it Manager Purchase purchase@unati.org 9914515381 |Purchase
. Palvi '
6 Ll Manager QMS ( QUALITY ) |palvit@unati.org 8837659002 |Quality
Sharma v
Mr. Ch Purch Raw
7 ra ol Addl. Manager y a.lse chemanlalll®@unati.org (6284398610 Purchz?se Raw
Lal Material Material
Mr. Viak
8 Th;kulf > Addl. Manager [Accounts accounts@unati.org 9816814718 |Accounts
Mr. Ranjan i
9 a3 Asst. Manager |Purchase purchase2@unati.org  [9478593709 |Purchase
. Diksh . B
10 ISvrI:rm; gt Asst. Manager [QMS ( QUALITY ) |diksha@unati.org 9501861398 [Quality
Mr. Kunal : : ;
11 Clois Asst. Manager |Production info@unati.org 7888651662 |Production
Ms. Chetna s : .
12 Rani Asst. Manager [Fermentation [info@unati.org 119882897101 |Fermentation




